2018

INT. ECAHO ARABIAN HORSE SHOW

ELRAN ARABIAN CUP

14th - 15th July 2018 - CASTLE ALDEN

BIESEN

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 3A)

sponsored by:

AKMAL STUD
RNK N° HORSE A C D Total
7 D RANNANAH TYPE 95 9 95 28
02/01/2017 Grey D KHATTAF x JUMILLA by THEE APPRENTICE H&N 9 95 95 28
1 _ , B&T 8 8 8 24
Owner: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) LEGS
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) 55 6 55 17
Handler: Capecci Arabian Training Center (ITA) MOVE 9 9 9 27
SCORE: 41.33 41 415 415
11 SHAMAYEL AL ZOBAIR TYPE 9 9 9 27
18/02/2017 Bay FA EL RASHEEM (US) x SALWA AL ZOBAIR by MARAJJ (US) H&N 95 9 95 28
2 _ , B&T 8 8 8 24
Owner: SHAIKHA NOUR KHALID ABDULLA M. AL THANI (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 155
Breeder: SHAIKHA NOUR KHALID ABDULLA M. AL THANI (United Arab Emirates) 5 5 55 :
Handler: Schouckens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 85 85 85 255
SCORE: 40.00 wON BY TYPE 40 39.5 40.5
10 D GHALIAH TYPE 9 85 9 26.5
03/02/2017 Grey FA EL RASHEEM (US) x D AGHADIR by ROYAL COLOURS H&N 9 85 95 27
3 _ _ B&T 8 85 8 24.5
Owner: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 5
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) 5 55 6 16.5
Handler: Capecci Arabian Training Center (ITA) MOVE 85 85 85 255
SCORE: 40.00 39.5 395 41
6 VICKTORIA PG TYPE 9 9 27
01/04/2017 Chestnut SMA MAGIC ONE (BE) x DIVA OF AJMAN by AJMAN HeN 95 9 95 o8
MONISCONE
4 Owner: Abdulrahman Mohammed Sharif Abdulrahman Albaidhaei (United Arab B&T 75 75 8 23
Emirates) LEGS 5.5 175
Breeder: PERETS GIYORA (Israel)
Handler: Tom Oben - Obi Training Center (BEL) MOVE 8 24
SCORE: 39.83 40 39.5 40
5D WOJOOD TYPE 9 9 9 27
01/01/2017 Bay FA EL RASHEEM (US) x D MAZAIA by ROYAL COLOURS H&N 9 85 9 26.5
5 o ATHBI FALAH SUWAYED AL SAEEDI (Kuwait) B&T 8 18 |75 235
wner: uwal
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) LEGS 55 55 55 16.5
Handler: MR TONY BAUWENS (BEL) MOVE 85 85 85 25.5
SCORE: 39.67 40 39.5 39.5
8 D GHARAM TYPE 9 85 85 26
06/01/2017 Grey FA EL RASHEEM (US) x FT SHAELLA by SHAEL DREAM H&N 9 85 85 26
6 DESERT _ , B&T 8 75 8 235
Owner: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) LEGS
Breeder: DUBAI ARABIAN HORSE STUD (United Arab Emirates) 55 5 5 15.5
Handler: Capecci Arabian Training Center (ITA) MOVE 85 85 85 255
SCORE: 38.83 40 38 385

A: Mrs. Darius Claudia, C: Mr. Bakker Cedes, D: Mr Tarczynski Thomas
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sponsored by:

AKMAL STUD
RNK N° HORSE
9 JULIET ENB

25/01/2017 Grey MARAJJ (US) x JAMEENAH
7 Owner: Sh. Jarrah Al Sabah (Kuwait)

Breeder: Psynergy Enterprise Development (USA)
Handler: MR TONY BAUWENS (BEL)

SCORE: 36.33

TYPE
H&N
B&T
LEGS
MOVE

A

8.5
8.5
7.5
5
7.5

37

cC D
8 85
8 85
75 75
5 5
707
35.5 36.5

Total

25
25
22.5
15
215
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